GLOBAL PRIVACY POLICY

Welcome to Exquizite Management Incorporated!

Exquizite Management, Inc. and its affiliates (collectively "Exquizite Management Inc", "Exquizite DezignzTM Store", "Exquizite MagazineTM "we" and "us") respect your privacy. We offer services that enable platforms for businesses to showcase their brand and product/service, assist businesses to run their businesses, sell merchandise and safely conduct online payment transactions.

This Global Privacy Policy describes the types of Personal Data we collect through our payments, products and services ("Services") and via our online presence, which include our main website at exquizitemanagement.com, as well as services and websites that we enable Internet users to access, (collectively, our "Sites"). This policy also describes how we use Personal Data, with whom we share it, your rights and choices, and how you can contact us about our privacy practices. This policy does not apply to third-party websites, products, or services, even if they link to our Services or Sites, and you should consider the privacy practices of those third-parties carefully.